

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346

Mise (Ex) case.01/2025(CIS 05/2025)

Order date : 01/04/25

Today is fixed for Payment

Both the parties file hazira.

Payment of Rs-3000/- (three thousand) is received.

Payment slip is kept with the record

Op files xerox copy of information by firisty. Let it be kept with the record.

Hence case is adj today

Fix 02/05/25 for further Payment

JM